
Alfa Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fioriello Francesco (04/108) 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Belvedere Cristina (04/107) 4 0 3 8 4 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Ippolito Michael (04/106) 4 0 4 6 4 10 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Pettinato Valentina (04/021) 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Pierani Paolo (04/127) 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Drago Alessia (04/222) 4 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fioriello Francesco 04/108 32 54 1,69

Belvedere Cristina 04/107 31 47 1,52

Ippolito Michael 04/106 36 45 1,25

Pettinato Valentina 04/021 26 8 0,31

Pierani Paolo 04/127 8 4 0,50

Drago Alessia 04/222 7 0 0,00

Black Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Piazza Luca (04/306) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalmasso Roberto (04/256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patitucci Angelina (04/252) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brancaleone Francesco (04/257) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mela  Federico (04/381) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scola Daniele (04/253) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piazza Luca 04/306 0 0 0,00

Dalmasso Roberto 04/256 4 0 0,00

Patitucci Angelina 04/252 4 0 0,00

Brancaleone Francesco 04/257 8 0 0,00

Mela  Federico 04/381 8 0 0,00

Scola Daniele 04/253 8 0 0,00

Blasco Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pellegrini Luca (04/098) 4 0 4 0 4 8 4 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 0

Copp Danut Ionel (04/095) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Alessandro (04/024) 4 0 2 0 4 5 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 0

Bosso Cristina (04/122) 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Pacciani Emanuela (04/123) 4 0 2 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 0

Giordano Andrea (04/121) 4 0 4 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pellegrini Luca 04/098 36 46 1,28

Copp Danut Ionel 04/095 16 38 2,38

Pellegrini Alessandro 04/024 32 18 0,56

Bosso Cristina 04/122 18 10 0,56

Pacciani Emanuela 04/123 28 9 0,32

Giordano Andrea 04/121 14 3 0,21

Happy Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zazzu Giuseppe (04/172) 4 11 4 6 4 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pupino Mirko (04/221) 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Orio Daniela (04/141) 2 0 4 4 4 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Cianni Vincenzo (04/180) 2 3 4 4 4 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lisitano Simone (04/357) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Adda Mattia (04/346) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bandiera Davide (04/392) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zazzu Giuseppe 04/172 32 46 1,44

Pupino Mirko 04/221 24 34 1,42

D'Orio Daniela 04/141 28 21 0,75

Di Cianni Vincenzo 04/180 20 8 0,40

Lisitano Simone 04/357 12 5 0,42

D'Adda Mattia 04/346 4 0 0,00

Bandiera Davide 04/392 8 0 0,00



I Desaparecidos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bevegni Giuseppe (04/213) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delfino Giuseppe (04/220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

El Argui Alessandro (04/174) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grana Costantino (04/375) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magliani Luca (04/066) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marotta Dario (04/394) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Puleo Rodano (04/065) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bevegni Giuseppe 04/213 0 0 0,00

Delfino Giuseppe 04/220 0 0 0,00

El Argui Alessandro 04/174 0 0 0,00

Grana Costantino 04/375 0 0 0,00

Magliani Luca 04/066 0 0 0,00

Marotta Dario 04/394 0 0 0,00

Puleo Rodano 04/065 0 0 0,00

Love Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Borro  Elena (04/237) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallo Daniela (04/238) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Huijsman Maria Amarensia (04/261) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iezzoni Paola (04/113) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lattarulo Fabiola (04/114) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maron Patrizia (04/111) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borro  Elena 04/237 0 0 0,00

Gallo Daniela 04/238 0 0 0,00

Huijsman Maria 04/261 0 0 0,00

Iezzoni Paola 04/113 0 0 0,00

Lattarulo Fabiola 04/114 0 0 0,00

Maron Patrizia 04/111 0 0 0,00

Miroscippo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Giaccone Graziella (04/118) 4 7 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 6 4 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 5

Grimoldi Irvano (04/027) 4 9 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 4 4 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7

Celardo Antonio (04/226) 4 8 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 5 4 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4

Napoletano Rosamaria (04/029) 4 4 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 1 4 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giaccone Graziella 04/118 40 38 0,95

Grimoldi Irvano 04/027 40 37 0,93

Celardo Antonio 04/226 40 32 0,80

Napoletano Rosamaria 04/029 40 25 0,62

The End

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ardagna Annamaria (04/138) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Deperi Roberto (04/092) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landra Massimo (04/136) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landra Samuele (04/326) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maritano Elio (04/391) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trivella Claudio (04/022) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ardagna Annamaria 04/138 0 0 0,00

Deperi Roberto 04/092 0 0 0,00

Landra Massimo 04/136 0 0 0,00

Landra Samuele 04/326 0 0 0,00

Maritano Elio 04/391 0 0 0,00

Trivella Claudio 04/022 0 0 0,00


